
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/12/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:03:05 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/4/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/10/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1900000017,2 CCT,0210,ISC2000000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

BMC Control-M Workload License/
Support

CETAN CORPORATION 06/19/2019 09/06/2019 289,600.00

CRFQ,0214,SUR2000000001,1 CPO,0214,SUR2000000001,1 SURPLUS PROPERTY CPO for  New LPG Powered Sit-Down
Counterbalance Forklift

NEWLONS INTL SALES LLC 07/16/2019 09/05/2019 24,900.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000009,3 CPO,0310,DNR1900000011,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Watters Smith Bike/Pedestrian Trails
Project

DIRT ENDEAVORS LLC 06/18/2019 09/06/2019 129,950.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000002,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Jackson County Leachate Hauling MOUTAINEER TRUCKING 08/08/2019 09/05/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000004,2 CPO,0439,EBA2000000005,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

HIGH POWER UHF TELEVISION
TRASMIT ANTENNA Purchase

PROPAGATION SYSTEMS INC 08/14/2019 09/04/2019 169,409.00

CRFQ,0511,CSE1900000001,2 CMA,0511,CSE2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Genetic Testing DNA DIAGNOSTICS CENTER INC 06/19/2019 09/09/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000001,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000003,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Housing Roof
Replacements

MEADOWS ENTERPRISES LLC 08/15/2019 09/04/2019 80,250.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000002,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson RTI-Freezer Pad
Installation

MEADOWS ENTERPRISES LLC 08/15/2019 09/04/2019 48,804.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000003,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL FHQ- Paving, Sealing, Speed Humps MID ATLANTIC MAINTENANCE INC 08/09/2019 09/09/2019 186,460.90

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000103,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 7019C015 MONROE SPREADER OEM
OR EQUAL PARTS

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 05/01/2019 09/10/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000009,3 CMA,0803,DOT2000000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CAB/CHASSIS 4WD W/DUMP BODY
(7020EC01)

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 08/27/2019 09/10/2019 0.00

CRFQ,1200,AUD1900000001,2 CCT,1200,AUD2000000001,1 AUDITORS OFFICE Integrated Data Protection Appliance AHEAD LLC 07/16/2019 09/04/2019 225,457.38

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000002,2 CPO,1400,AGR2000000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Dock Seals Replacement at the Food
Dist.

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

08/15/2019 09/06/2019 33,029.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000003,2 CPO,1400,AGR2000000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE LED Lighting Food Distribution
Warehouse

ABS ELECTRIC LLC 08/12/2019 09/04/2019 4,500.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000006,2 CPO,1400,AGR2000000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Treat, Seal and Waterproof metal Roof HARRIS BROTHERS ROOFING
COMPANY

08/16/2019 09/06/2019 108,181.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

